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PRELIMINARY LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Name

Organization / Institution

ETF Status

Contact

Mr Agustin Rioperez

DTBird&DTBat

Non-member Organisation

arioperez@dtbird.com

Mr Ahmad Salihijo Ahmad

Federal Ministry of Environment, Nigeria

Member Country

ahmad.salihijo@gmail.com

Mr. Andras Schmidt

Ministry of Rural Development

Member Country

andras.schmidt@fm.gov.hu

Mr Andreas Klepke

Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature
Conservation, Building and Nuclear Safety

Member Country

andreas.klepke@bmub.bund.de

Mr Andrew Carryer

Renewables Grid Initiative

Member Organisation

andrew@renewables-grid.eu

Mr Bert Lenten

UNEP/CMS Secretariat

Member MEA

bert.lenten@cms.int

Mr Borja Heredia

UNEP/CMS Secretariat

Member MEA

borja.heredia@cms.int

Mr Christopher Edeh

Africa Sustainable Energy Association

Member Organisation

chris@afsea.org

Mr Edward Perry

BirdLife International

Member

edward.perry@birdlife.org

Mr Fawaz Albaroudi

Saudi Wildlife Authority, Saudi Arabia

Member Country

foa99@hotmail.com

Dr James Pearce-Higgins

British Trust for Ornithology

Member Organisation

james.pearce-higgins@bto.org

Dr Jiirgen Friedrich

Ministry for Environment, Germany

Member Country

Juergen.Friedrich@bmub.bund.de

Ms Karin Sinclair

National Renewable Energy Laboratory

Non-member Organisation

karin.sinclair@nrel.gov

Mr Kofi Adu-Nsiah

Wildlife Division Forestry Commission, Ghana

Member Country

adunsiah@yahoo.com

Dr Marco Barbieri

UNEP/CMS Secretariat

Member MEA

marco.barbieri@cms.int

Ms Mihaela Dragan

WindEurope

Member Organisation

mihaela.dragan@windeurope.org

Mr Miguel Repas Goncalves

STRIX

Non-member Organisation

miguel.repas@strix.pt

Mr Mohamed El Khayat

New and Renewable Energy Authority

Member Country

t.vicechair@nrea.gov.eg

Prof. Mohammed Shobrak

Saudi Wildlife Authority/ Taif University, Saudi Arabia

Member Country

shobrak@saudibirds.org

Dr Noam Leader

Israel Nature & Parks Authority

Member Country

leader@npa.orgi.il

Mr Osama Ahmed Moustafa Saadawy
El-Gebaly

Egyptian Environmental Affairs Agency

Member Country

oss.elgebaly@yahoo.com

Mr Ricardo Tomé

STRIX

Non-member Organisation

ricardo.tome@strix.pt

Mr Robert Adamczyk

European Bank for Reconstruction and Development

Member Organisation

protsenv@ebrd.com

Mr Robert Vagg

UNEP/CMS Secretariat

Member MEA

robert.vagg@cms.int



mailto:foa99@hotmail.com
mailto:miguel.repas@strix.pt
mailto:ricardo.tome@strix.pt

N v
ey

environment Convention on the Conservation of

United Nations
Environment Programme

Migratory Species of Wild Animals

&

CMS

Ms Samantha Ralston-Paton BirdLife South Africa Observer energy@birdlife.org.za
Mr Sergey Dereliev UNEP/AEWA Secretariat Member MEA sergey.dereliev@unep-aewa.org
Ms Siri Quade UNEP/CMS Secretariat Member MEA siri.qguade@cms.int
Ms Stephanie Weckend IRENA Member Organisation sweckend@irena.org
Mr Stephen Manegene Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources, Member Country smmanegene@gmail.com
Kenya
Ms Tine Lindberg-Roncari UNEP/CMS Secretariat Member Country tine.l-roncari@cms.int
Ms Wilma Lutsch Department of Environmental Affairs, South Africa Member Country wlutsch@environment.gov.za
Ms Yelizaveta Protas UNEP/CMS Secretariat Member Country yelizaveta.protas@cms.int




